  Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fasteners may exhibit some magnetic properties due to the manufacturing process.
Refer: ISO 3506-2 Annex F
         WITRUS  PRIVATE LIMITED
    WHCS2
                   SS - 304
      DIN 3017 WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMP

  sales@witrus.com
Sizes in BROWN are non-preferred. Availability
Sizes in BROWN are non-preferred. Availability is limited and MOQ is higher.                      Data is strictly informative.
Part Number E ±1.0 Min (Inch) Max (Inch) Min (mm) Max (mm)
WHCS209012 9 5/16 1/2 8 12
WHCS209016 9 3/8 5/8 10 16
WHCS209022 9 1/2 7/8 12 22
WHCS209027 9 5/8 1-1/8 16 27
WHCS209032 9 3/4 1-1/4 20 32
WHCS209040 9 1 1-5/8 25 40
WHCS209045 9 1-1/4 1-3/4 30 45
WHCS209050 9 1-3/8 2 35 50
WHCS212012 12 3/8 1/2 9.5 12
WHCS212016 12 1/2 5/8 11 16
WHCS212020 12 1/2 3/4 13 20
WHCS212022 12 5/8 7/8 16 22
WHCS212025 12 3/4 1 18 25
WHCS212028 12 3/4 1-1/8 20 28
WHCS212030 12 7/8 1-1/4 22 30
WHCS212035 12 1 1-3/8 25 35
WHCS212038 12 1-1/8 1-1/2 30 38
WHCS212040 12 1-1/8 1-5/8 30 40
WHCS212045 12 1-1/4 1-3/4 32 45
WHCS212050 12 1-1/2 1-7/8 38 50
WHCS212055 12 1-5/8 1-1/8 42 55
WHCS212060 12 1-3/4 2-1/2 45 60
WHCS212070 12 2 2-3/4 50 70
WHCS212075 12 2-1/4 3 55 75
WHCS212080 12 2-1/2 3-1/8 60 80
WHCS212090 12 2-3/4 3-1/2 70 90
WHCS212100 12 3-1/8 4 80 100
WHCS212110 12 3-1/2 4-3/8 90 110
WHCS212120 12 4 4-3/4 100 120
WHCS212130 12 4-3/8 5-1/4 110 130
WHCS212140 12 5 5-1/2 125 140
WHCS212150 12 5-1/2 6 135 150
WHCS212160 12 6 6-1/2 145 160
WHCS212180 12 6-1/2 7 160 180
WHCS212200 12 7 8 180 200
WHCS212225 12 8 9 200 225
WHCS212250 12 9 10 225 250
Quote the item code given below with your order/enquiries.                                                     Dimensions in mm